



Pronto Selections
Ready to serve gourmet

Date: September 1, 2022

Product Specification

Name: Pancake, Sausage & Cheese Sandwich

Brand: Pronto Selections

Item #: 67922

UPC: 685201679226

SCC: 106 85201 67922 3



Product Description: Two whole wheat pancakes with a hint of maple syrup, a pure pork sausage patty, and cheese, individually wrapped in a dual ovenable film. Retail Ready label included in case.

Product Characteristics

Colour: Golden
Odour: Slight baked maple
Shape: Round
Texture: Soft pancake w/firm sausage patty
Taste: Slight maple w/savoury notes
Size/Count 118g

Product Packaging:

Count/Case: 24
Pack Size: 24 x 118g
Packaging Type: Flow wrap
Case Weight Net: 2.83kg
Case Weight Gross: 3.26kg
Case Dimensions: L44.5 x W25.4 x H15.2cm
Ti/Hi: 9 x 10
Case Cube:

Storage Condition: Frozen

Storage Temperature: -18°/0°F

Date Code Format: Production: DDDYY

Shelf Life: 365 days frozen, 5 days refrigerated

Nutrition Facts Valeur nutritive

Serving Size (118 g)

Portion (118 g)

Calories 290	% Daily Value*
% valeur quotidienne*	
Fat / Lipides 14 g	19 %
Saturated / saturés 4 g	21 %
+ Trans / trans 0.1 g	
Carbohydrate / Glucides 30 g	
Fibre / Fibres 4 g	14 %
Sugars / Sucres 10 g	10 %
Protein / Protéines 11 g	
Cholesterol / Cholestérol 35 mg	
Sodium 610 mg	27 %
Potassium 175 mg	4 %
Calcium 125 mg	10 %
Iron / Fer 1.75 mg	10 %

* 5% or less is a little, 15% or more is a lot

* 5% ou moins c'est peu, 15% ou plus c'est beaucoup

Allergens: **WHEAT, SOY, EGG, MILK / BLÉ, SOJA, ŒUF, LAIT**

Ingredients: Pancakes (water, whole wheat flour, sugar, egg, soybean oil, buttermilk solids, dextrose, whey powder, soy lecithin, salt, baking soda, sodium aluminum phosphate, monocalcium phosphate) • sausage patty (pork, seasoning (salt, spices, dextrose, sugar), water) • Processed cheese (water, American cheese (milk, cheese cultures, salt, enzymes), palm oil, casein (milk protein), modified food starch, sodium citrate, salt, whey, natural flavor, citric acid, sorbic acid, APO-8-carotenol (color), lecithin(soy)).

Ingrédients : Crêpes (eau, farine de blé entier, sucre, oeuf, huile de soja, extraits secs de babeurre, dextrose, lactosérum en poudre, lécithine de soja, sel, bicarbonate de soude, phosphate d'aluminium et de sodium, phosphate monocalcique) • galette de saucisse (porc, assaisonnement (sel, épices, dextrose, sucre), eau) • Préparation de fromage (eau, fromage américain [lait, culture de fromage, sel, enzymes), huile de palme, caséine (protéine de lait), amidon alimentaire modifié, citrate de sodium, sel, lactosérum, arôme naturel, acide citric, acide sorbique, APO-8-caroténal (colorant), lécithine (soya).colorant], substances laitières modifiées, eau, glucose, sodium citrate et/ou phosphate de sodium, sel, sorbate de potassium, acide citrique, vinaigre blanc,

Heating Instructions/Notes: For best results, thaw product prior to reheating. THAWED: Microwave: Vent wrap, heat on high for 50 seconds, turning over half way. Oven: Remove wrap and place on parchment lined bake tray, and heat for 8-9 minutes @ 350°F. Increase time if product frozen. Heat times may vary due to oven type/power. **Instructions/Remarques pour le chauffage :** Pour de meilleurs résultats, décongeler le produit avant de le réchauffer. DÉCONGELÉ : Micro-ondes : Ventiler le film, chauffer à puissance élevée pendant 50 secondes, en retournant à mi-chemin. Four : Retirer la pellicule et la placer sur une plaque de cuisson tapissée de papier parchemin et chauffer pendant 8 à 9 minutes à 350 °F. Augmenter le temps si le produit est congelé. Les temps de chauffe peuvent varier en fonction du type/de la puissance du four.